
Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Laura Keefe 38.160.00 38.16 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Conception Bay No,NL

Rank

1

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.75 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.75 5.34Skating Skills - -

2.00 3.00 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 5.34Transitions - -

3.00 3.25 3.00 - - - - - - - 3.00 9.24Performance - -

3.00 3.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 3.25 9.24Composition - -

3.00 3.25 2.75 - - - - - - - 3.00 9.00Interpretation of the Music - -

38.16

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Julia Keefe 37.680.00 37.68 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Conception Bay No,NL

Rank

2

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.50 4.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 3.00 2.75 - - - - - - - 3.00 5.84Transitions - -

3.00 3.00 2.50 - - - - - - - 3.25 8.76Performance - -

3.00 3.25 2.50 - - - - - - - 3.50 9.24Composition - -

3.00 3.00 2.75 - - - - - - - 3.25 9.00Interpretation of the Music - -

37.68

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Kristy Swyer 35.230.00 35.23 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Snowflake FSC,NL

Rank

3

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.50 4.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.75 5.16Transitions - -

3.00 2.50 2.75 - - - - - - - 3.00 8.25Performance - -

3.00 2.75 2.50 - - - - - - - 3.25 8.49Composition - -

3.00 2.75 2.75 - - - - - - - 3.00 8.49Interpretation of the Music - -

35.23

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Mikayla Fennelly 34.500.00 35.00 0.00 0.50

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Prince of Wales S,NL

Rank

4

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 3.00 3.25 - - - - - - - 2.50 5.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.75 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 5.16Transitions - -

3.00 3.25 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 8.25Performance - -

3.00 3.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.75 8.25Composition - -

3.00 3.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.50 7.50Interpretation of the Music - -

35.00

0.501 Fall(s) factor (0.5)

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Brianna Russell 34.220.00 34.22 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Conception Bay No,NL

Rank

5

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.50 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.50 4.66Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.50 4.84Transitions - -

3.00 3.00 2.50 - - - - - - - 3.00 8.49Performance - -

3.00 3.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 3.25 8.49Composition - -

3.00 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 3.00 7.74Interpretation of the Music - -

34.22

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Isabella Burry 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Terra Nova Tornad,NL

Rank

6

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.50 4.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.00 4.66Transitions - -

3.00 3.00 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.25 7.74Performance - -

3.00 3.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25 7.50Composition - -

3.00 3.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.00 7.26Interpretation of the Music - -

32.00

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Danica Dean 29.180.00 29.18 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Flying Blades FSC,NL

Rank

7

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 3.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.34Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.50 7.26Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.50 6.75Composition - -

3.00 1.75 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.50 6.99Interpretation of the Music - -

29.18

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Livi Allen 28.940.00 28.94 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

CBS Skating Club,NL

Rank

8

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.00 4.34Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.25 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.50 3.84Transitions - -

3.00 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.00 6.75Performance - -

3.00 2.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.25 7.26Composition - -

3.00 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.00 6.75Interpretation of the Music - -

28.94

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Rebecca Purchase 27.020.00 27.02 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Port Aux Basques ,NL

Rank

9

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.25 1.75 - - - - - - - 2.00 4.00Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 4.00Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.51Performance - -

3.00 2.25 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.51Composition - -

3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.00Interpretation of the Music - -

27.02

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Emma Matchim 26.400.00 26.40 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Snowflake FSC,NL

Rank

10

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.25 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 4.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 4.00Transitions - -

3.00 2.25 1.75 - - - - - - - 2.00 6.00Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.24Composition - -

3.00 2.25 1.50 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.00Interpretation of the Music - -

26.40

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Malaya Amador 26.150.00 26.15 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Wabush FSC,NL

Rank

11

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 3.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.34Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.24Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.24Composition - -

3.00 1.75 1.50 - - - - - - - 2.25 5.49Interpretation of the Music - -

26.15

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Taylor Clements-Newman 25.570.00 26.07 0.00 0.50

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Snowflake FSC,NL

Rank

12

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.50 4.66Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.16Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.24Performance - -

3.00 1.75 1.75 - - - - - - - 2.25 5.76Composition - -

3.00 1.75 1.50 - - - - - - - 2.00 5.25Interpretation of the Music - -

26.07

Deductions

- - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00Panel Cost/Prop Violation (1 of 3)

0.501 Fall(s) factor (0.5)

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Emily Pittman 24.190.00 24.69 0.00 0.50

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Polaris FSC,NL

Rank

13

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.25 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 4.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 4.00Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - - - - 2.00 5.76Performance - -

3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 5.76Composition - -

3.00 1.50 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.75 5.01Interpretation of the Music - -

24.69

Deductions

Y - - - - - - - - Y - - 0.50Panel Cost/Prop Violation (2 of 3)

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Annie Bowles 24.170.00 24.17 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Snowflake FSC,NL

Rank

14

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 1.50 - - - - - - - 2.00 3.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.75 3.66Transitions - -

3.00 2.25 1.75 - - - - - - - 2.00 6.00Performance - -

3.00 2.00 1.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 6.00Composition - -

3.00 1.50 1.50 - - - - - - - 2.00 5.01Interpretation of the Music - -

24.17

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 



Skate Canada NL - Provincial Skating Championships

The Glacier, Mount Pearl

Silver Women (Interpretive)  - Interpretive

Jenna Targett 22.080.00 22.08 0.00 0.00

Feb 16, 2018 to Feb 18, 2018

Stephenville FSC,NL

Rank

15

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.50 1.75 - - - - - - - 2.00 3.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.50 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.75 3.34Transitions - -

3.00 1.50 1.50 - - - - - - - 2.00 5.01Performance - -

3.00 1.75 1.75 - - - - - - - 2.00 5.49Composition - -

3.00 1.25 1.50 - - - - - - - 2.00 4.74Interpretation of the Music - -

22.08

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.04), SOV(17.04), SP(17.04) Date: 18-Feb-2018  9:50:01PM

 


